
COMMUNITY RESOURCES

909.825.3670 | CENTERPOINTCHURCH.CHURCH

SUNDAY SERVICES 8A, 9:15A, 10:45A, 12P & 6P

170 W. F STREET, COLTON CA

CONNECT IE COMMUNITY

ACTION PARTNERSHIP

CENTERPOINT

CONNECTIONS

SCAN QR CODES OR DIAL 211 FOR RESOURCES



FOR PRAYER CONTACT: 
909 825 3670      CENTERPOINTCHURCH.CHURCH/PRAYER

AMBULANCE/FIRE/POLICE

COLTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

COLTON FIRE DEPARTMENT

POISON CONTROL

SENIOR INFORMATION ASSISTANCE

ADULT ABUSE HOT LINE

REPORT CHILD ABUSE

SUICIDE & CRISIS LIFELINE 

911

909.370.5000

909.370.5100

800.222.1222

800.510.2020

877.565.2020

800.827.8724

 988

EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBERS:

You, LORD, hear the desire of the a�icted; you encourage 
them, and you listen to their cry - Psalm 10:17


