

CENTERPOINT CHURCH

COMMUNITY RESOURCES

SCAN QR CODES OR DIAL 211 FOR RESOURCES



CONNECT IE



CENTERPOINT
CONNECTIONS



COMMUNITY
ACTION PARTNERSHIP

909.825.3670 | CENTERPOINTCHURCH.CHURCH
SUNDAY SERVICES 8A, 9:15A, 10:45A, 12P & 6P
170 W. F STREET, COLTON CA

FOR PRAYER CONTACT:

909 825 3670 CENTERPOINTCHURCH.CHURCH/PRAYER

EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBERS:

AMBULANCE/FIRE/POLICE	911
COLTON POLICE DEPARTMENT	909.370.5000
COLTON FIRE DEPARTMENT	909.370.5100
POISON CONTROL	800.222.1222
SENIOR INFORMATION ASSISTANCE	800.510.2020
ADULT ABUSE HOT LINE	877.565.2020
REPORT CHILD ABUSE	800.827.8724
SUICIDE & CRISIS LIFELINE	988

You, LORD, hear the desire of the afflicted; you encourage them, and you listen to their cry - Psalm 10:17